
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/16/19 to 06/21/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/16/19 to 06/21/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/16/19 to 06/21/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2094.2813 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4240.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.39% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.81%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1213.6250 / $ 

320.1172
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2290.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 57.95% / 15.29%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

54.01%

Gross Profit $ 5263.9277 Total Trades 70

Gross Loss ($ 3169.6465) Winning Trades 29

Avg win/Avg loss 2.348 Winning Rate 41.43%

Profit Factor 1.661 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.615 / 0.387

Avg Winning Trade 181.5147 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (77.3085) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 29.9183 Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 609.9941 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 1545.8750 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4240.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.03% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.81%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1205.0000 / $ 

314.6316
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2290.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 77.95% / 20.35%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

54.01%

Gross Profit $ 2726.0918 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 1180.2168) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 2.618 Winning Rate 46.88%

Profit Factor 2.310 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.834 / 0.696

Avg Winning Trade 181.7395 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (69.4245) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 48.3086 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 551.4355 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 548.4063 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4240.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.36% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.81%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 920.6250 / $ 284.5759 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2290.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 167.87% / 51.89%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

54.01%

Gross Profit $ 2537.8301 Total Trades 38

Gross Loss ($ 1989.4238) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 2.453 Winning Rate 34.21%

Profit Factor 1.276 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.071 / 0.181

Avg Winning Trade 195.2177 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (79.5770) Consecutive Losing Trades 8
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 14.4317 Avg Holding Bars 12
Largest Winning Trade $ 609.9941 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 259.5020) Avg Losing Bars 3

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/17/2019 06:34 Buy 7534.0000 06/17/2019 06:59 7562.3218 551.4355 551.4355 25

2 06/17/2019 07:04 Buy 7564.2500 06/17/2019 07:12 7563.7500 (24.9980) 526.4375 8

3 06/17/2019 07:30 Buy 7567.7500 06/17/2019 07:45 7567.5234 (19.5313) 506.9063 15

4 06/17/2019 08:01 Buy 7575.5000 06/17/2019 08:02 7572.2544 (79.9121) 426.9941 1

5 06/17/2019 08:33 Sell 7561.7500 06/17/2019 08:44 7561.0000 0.0059 427.0000 11

6 06/17/2019 08:55 Sell 7553.2500 06/17/2019 08:57 7556.5000 (80.0000) 347.0000 2

7 06/17/2019 08:59 Sell 7555.7500 06/17/2019 09:11 7555.2500 (5.0000) 342.0000 12

8 06/17/2019 09:27 Sell 7553.7500 06/17/2019 09:32 7555.2500 (45.0000) 297.0000 5

9 06/17/2019 09:37 Buy 7560.2500 06/17/2019 09:55 7560.0000 (20.0000) 277.0000 18

10 06/17/2019 09:57 Buy 7562.0000 06/17/2019 10:09 7561.2500 (30.0000) 247.0000 12

11 06/17/2019 10:10 Buy 7563.0000 06/17/2019 10:25 7562.7500 (20.0000) 227.0000 15

12 06/17/2019 10:34 Buy 7566.0000 06/17/2019 10:50 7567.0000 5.0000 232.0000 16

13 06/17/2019 10:53 Buy 7567.2500 06/17/2019 11:06 7569.5000 30.0000 262.0000 13

14 06/17/2019 11:32 Sell 7564.7500 06/17/2019 11:36 7567.0000 (60.0000) 202.0000 4

15 06/17/2019 11:50 Sell 7563.2500 06/17/2019 12:05 7563.2500 (15.0000) 187.0000 15

16 06/17/2019 12:47 Sell 7556.5000 06/17/2019 12:55 7556.2813 (10.6250) 176.3750 8

17 06/18/2019 06:34 Sell 7632.5000 06/18/2019 06:39 7644.7251 (259.5020) (83.1270) 5

18 06/18/2019 06:59 Buy 7693.5000 06/18/2019 07:24 7695.7500 30.0020 (53.1250) 25

19 06/18/2019 07:31 Buy 7706.7500 06/18/2019 07:33 7706.2500 (25.0000) (78.1250) 2

20 06/18/2019 07:37 Buy 7712.7500 06/18/2019 08:12 7714.7500 25.0000 (53.1250) 35

21 06/18/2019 08:22 Sell 7711.0000 06/18/2019 08:23 7713.5151 (65.3027) (118.4277) 1

22 06/18/2019 08:29 Sell 7701.5000 06/18/2019 09:02 7688.7500 240.0059 121.5781 33

23 06/18/2019 09:04 Sell 7683.7500 06/18/2019 09:09 7688.0000 (100.0000) 21.5781 5

24 06/18/2019 09:17 Sell 7678.0000 06/18/2019 09:33 7680.5000 (65.0000) (43.4219) 16

25 06/18/2019 10:00 Sell 7675.0000 06/18/2019 10:33 7674.1089 2.8223 (40.5996) 33

26 06/18/2019 10:52 Buy 7675.0000 06/18/2019 11:41 7683.7500 160.0059 119.4063 49

27 06/18/2019 11:49 Sell 7681.2500 06/18/2019 12:25 7677.7500 55.0000 174.4063 36

28 06/18/2019 12:31 Sell 7670.2500 06/18/2019 12:36 7674.7500 (105.0000) 69.4063 5

29 06/18/2019 12:43 Sell 7671.7500 06/18/2019 12:59 7667.0000 80.0000 149.4063 16

30 06/19/2019 06:33 Sell 7672.5000 06/19/2019 06:49 7653.2500 370.0000 519.4063 16

31 06/19/2019 06:54 Sell 7655.0000 06/19/2019 06:58 7658.7500 (90.0000) 429.4063 4

32 06/19/2019 07:17 Sell 7651.0000 06/19/2019 07:21 7654.5000 (85.0000) 344.4063 4

33 06/19/2019 07:39 Sell 7650.0000 06/19/2019 07:44 7652.0000 (55.0000) 289.4063 5

34 06/19/2019 08:08 Buy 7656.2500 06/19/2019 08:36 7658.5000 30.0000 319.4063 28

35 06/19/2019 08:41 Buy 7659.7500 06/19/2019 09:06 7658.7500 (35.0000) 284.4063 25

36 06/19/2019 09:15 Sell 7657.0000 06/19/2019 10:23 7648.7500 150.0000 434.4063 68

37 06/19/2019 11:00 Buy 7659.5000 06/19/2019 11:12 7674.7500 290.0000 724.4063 12

38 06/19/2019 11:32 Buy 7685.7500 06/19/2019 11:35 7673.5000 (260.0000) 464.4063 3

39 06/19/2019 12:01 Buy 7682.0000 06/19/2019 12:35 7690.0000 145.0000 609.4063 34

40 06/19/2019 12:42 Buy 7701.7500 06/19/2019 12:59 7695.5000 (140.0000) 469.4063 17

41 06/20/2019 06:24 Sell 7808.0000 06/20/2019 06:41 7787.7500 390.0000 859.4063 17

42 06/20/2019 06:43 Sell 7785.7500 06/20/2019 06:48 7787.5000 (50.0000) 809.4063 5

43 06/20/2019 07:07 Sell 7783.7500 06/20/2019 07:08 7786.2500 (65.0000) 744.4063 1

44 06/20/2019 07:17 Sell 7779.0000 06/20/2019 07:25 7776.0000 45.0000 789.4063 8

45 06/20/2019 07:27 Sell 7771.5000 06/20/2019 07:43 7764.7500 120.0000 909.4063 16

46 06/20/2019 07:47 Sell 7765.0000 06/20/2019 07:50 7769.7500 (110.0000) 799.4063 3

47 06/20/2019 07:57 Sell 7757.7500 06/20/2019 08:00 7762.2500 (105.0000) 694.4063 3

48 06/20/2019 08:03 Sell 7756.7500 06/20/2019 08:07 7764.5000 (170.0000) 524.4063 4

49 06/20/2019 08:15 Sell 7752.5000 06/20/2019 08:38 7744.0000 155.0000 679.4063 23

50 06/20/2019 08:41 Sell 7743.0000 06/20/2019 08:44 7748.7778 (130.5566) 548.8496 3

51 06/20/2019 09:05 Sell 7749.2500 06/20/2019 09:22 7718.0000 609.9941 1158.8438 17

52 06/20/2019 09:55 Sell 7725.7500 06/20/2019 09:56 7729.9390 (98.7793) 1060.0645 1

53 06/20/2019 09:58 Buy 7734.7500 06/20/2019 10:02 7734.0000 (30.0020) 1030.0625 4

54 06/20/2019 10:06 Buy 7735.2500 06/20/2019 10:34 7747.4829 229.6582 1259.7207 28

55 06/20/2019 11:01 Buy 7743.5000 06/20/2019 11:22 7746.2500 39.9980 1299.7188 21
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56 06/20/2019 11:43 Buy 7749.2500 06/20/2019 11:44 7745.5000 (90.0000) 1209.7188 1
57 06/20/2019 11:46 Buy 7748.5000 06/20/2019 12:00 7746.7109 (50.7813) 1158.9375 14

58 06/20/2019 12:12 Sell 7745.5000 06/20/2019 12:16 7748.0000 (65.0000) 1093.9375 4

59 06/20/2019 12:25 Buy 7753.0000 06/20/2019 12:57 7770.7500 340.0000 1433.9375 32

60 06/21/2019 06:50 Sell 7740.7500 06/21/2019 06:51 7744.4829 (89.6582) 1344.2793 1

61 06/21/2019 06:56 Buy 7759.0000 06/21/2019 06:58 7753.7500 (119.9980) 1224.2813 2

62 06/21/2019 07:01 Buy 7756.2500 06/21/2019 07:51 7778.5000 430.0000 1654.2813 50

63 06/21/2019 08:00 Buy 7778.5000 06/21/2019 08:11 7794.5000 305.0000 1959.2813 11

64 06/21/2019 08:18 Buy 7788.2500 06/21/2019 08:24 7782.7500 (125.0000) 1834.2813 6

65 06/21/2019 09:03 Sell 7766.7500 06/21/2019 09:27 7756.2500 195.0000 2029.2813 24

66 06/21/2019 09:52 Buy 7766.5000 06/21/2019 10:22 7763.7500 (70.0000) 1959.2813 30

67 06/21/2019 10:56 Buy 7766.0000 06/21/2019 11:03 7764.7500 (40.0000) 1919.2813 7

68 06/21/2019 11:23 Sell 7759.0000 06/21/2019 11:31 7761.5000 (65.0000) 1854.2813 8

69 06/21/2019 11:56 Buy 7767.2500 06/21/2019 12:22 7773.7500 115.0000 1969.2813 26

70 06/21/2019 12:47 Sell 7768.5000 06/21/2019 13:01 7761.5000 125.0000 2094.2813 14
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